
Updated: 2/27/2015

Store Name Direct Line Exp Email Collision Link Outlook

In Stock OEM Order

John Haddox (317) 848-5550 42 jhaddox@tomwood.com No Yes Porsche

Ken Holliman (317) 848-5550 19 kholliman@tomwood.com No Yes 3:00 PM

Robert Schultz (317) 848-5550 7 robert_schultz@tomwood.com No Yes Audi

Fax: 317.848.4255 Steve Menifee (317) 848-5550 5 steven_menifee@tomwood.com No Yes 12:00 Noon

Ford Brad Davis (317) 848-6724 21 bradly_davis@tomwood.com Yes Yes

Fax: 317.843.7727 Joe Bayless (317) 848-6724 19 joe_bayless@tomwood.com Yes No

Tracey Walser (765) 642-9991 6 tracey_walser@tomwood.com Yes Yes

Brian Patterson (765) 642-9991 brian_patterson@tomwood.com Yes

Fax: 765.642.8879 Brian Shores (765) 642-9991 33 brian_shores@tomwood.com No Yes

Rick Andes (317) 848-1066 27 rick_andes@tomwood.com No Yes

Amanda Atkinson (317) 848-1142 5 amanda_garman@tomwood.com No Yes

Austin Gleitsman (317) 848-1135 3 austin_gleitsman@tomwood.com No Yes

Chad Ellingwood (317) 848-1129 17 cellingwood@tomwood.com No Yes

Fax: 317.569.7042 Stuart Bond (317) 848-1127 20 sbond@tomwood.com No Yes

Lexus Kevin Dunmire (317) 580-2840 19 kdunmire@tomwood.com No Yes

Fax: 317.580.6893 Gregg Gibson (317) 580-2844 26 ggibson@tomwood.com No Yes

Mike Davis (317) 688-6060 32 mikedavis@tomwood.com Yes Yes

Sheldon Harris (317) 688-6222 10 sheldon_harris@tomwood.com Yes No

Fax: 317.688.6027 Joey Hume (317) 688-6222 2 joey_hume@tomwood.com Yes No

Rich Girard (317) 298-9060 38 rgirard@tomwood.com No Yes

Bo Beaver (317) 298-9075 28 bo_beaver@tomwood.com No Yes

Fax: 317.298.2724 Ed Vest (317) 298-2909 33 evest@tomwood.com No Yes

Jim Adams (317) 705-7828 18 jadams@tomwood.com Yes Yes

Danyelle Chayhitz (317) 688-6123 3 danyelle_chayhitz@tomwood.com Yes Yes

Lenny Chacko (317) 688-6165 23 lenny_chacko@tomwood.com Yes Yes

Mark Kellam (317) 705-7867 4 mark_kellam@tomwood.com Yes Yes

Fax: 317.705.7025 Tyrone Walker (317) 705-7016 24 tyrone_walker@tomwood.com Yes Yes

David Hanes (317) 688-6109 15 david_hanes@tomwood.com Yes Yes

Greg Jarvis 33 greg_jarvis@tomwood.com Yes Yes

Fax: 317.575.6040 Richard Kissling 11 richard_kissling@tomwood.com Yes Yes

Tom Wood Management

BDM Brian Moore (317) 201-6918 brian_moore@tomwood.com

VW

(317) 688-6109
5:00 PM 12:00 PM

5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wholesale Parts Roster

Audi/Porsche

Nissan

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

Toyota/Scion

Jaguar/Rover/Volvo

4:30 PM 4:30 PM

3:00 PM 3:00 PM
Honda

Subaru

*Call me anytime with questions or concerns.

Order/Delivery Cut Off

5:00 PM

5:00 PM 1:30 PM

AS NEEDED 3:00 PM

4:30 PM

2:00 PM


